BLUEVAULT BOWMAN
March 11-14

ROSEN SHINGLE CREEK
Orlando, Florida

...the most exclusive Sponsor/Broker Dealer event of the year

Monday
What Begin End Who?

Registration & Information desk 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
BV Advisory Board Meeting 12.00PM - 1:30 PM

@ Lunch 12:00 PM All
Welcome to the Summit 2.00PM - 2:20PM All
Kevin Gannon, Robert A. Stanger & Co., Inc. 2:20PM - 3:00 PM All
Alan Feldman, Resource 3:.00PM - 3:05PM All
Panel Discussion, "The Keys to Effective Product
Communication" 3:.05PM - 3:55PM All

Joe Byrne, Alan Feldman, and Thayer Gallison (moderator), and
Brackston Helms

Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics 3:55PM - 4:00 PM All
@ Networking Break 4:00PM - 4:20 PM All
Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics 420PM - 4:30 PM
Triton Pacific 430PM - 5:00 PM
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion 5:00PM - 5:10PM
Peachtree Hotel Group 510PM - 5:40PM
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion 5:40PM - 5:50PM
Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics 5550 PM - 5:55PM
@ Networking Reception 6:00PM - 6:45PM All
@ Networking Dine-arounds 6:45PM -
Tuesday
Registration & Information desk 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
@ Networking Breakfast 7.00AM - 8:00 AM All
"The Key is in the Box", Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics 8.00AM - 8:15 AM
SmartStop Asset Management 8:15AM - 8:55AM
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion 8:55AM - 9:.05 AM
Griffin Capital Company 9:05AM - 9:35 AM
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion 9:35 AM - 9:45AM
@& Networking Break 9:45 AM - 10:.05 AM All
CION Investments 10:05 AM - 10:35 AM
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion 10:35 AM - 10:45AM
Resource 1045AM - 11:15AM
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion 1115AM - 11:25 AM
Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics 1125AM - 1135 AM All
Panel Presentation. "Alternative Investment Equity Raise" 11:35 AM - 12:20 PM All

Kevin Gannon, Josh Hoffman, Bill Miller (moderator), Michael
Reisner, and H. Michael Schwartz

Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics 1220PM - 12:30 PM All
@ Networking Lunch 1230 PM - 1:30 PM All

Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics 130PM - 1:40PM

Carter Validus 140PM - 2:10PM

Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion 2:10PM - 2:20PM

CIM Group 220PM - 2:50PM

Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion 2550 PM - 3:00 PM

Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics 3:00PM - 3:05PM
@ Networking Break 3:05PM - 4:05PM All

Broker Dealers/RIAs,
Roundtable Discussion 4.05PM - 5:.05PM Elite & VIP Sponsors



"Apollo 11", Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics
& Networking Reception
& Networking Dine-arounds

Wednesday

Registration & Information desk

@ Networking Breakfast
"Alignment", Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove
Lodging Fund REIT Ill by Legendary Capital
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion
CNL Financial Group
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion

& Networking Break
Bluerock Real Estate
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion
Black Creek Group
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion
Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove

Panel Presentation, "The Dynamic Marketplace"
Catherine Bowman, Thayer Gallison, Mark Goldberg, Dan Shaeffer,
and C. Jay Steigerwald (moderator)

& Networking Lunch
Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove
Cottonwood
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion
Sixty West
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion
& Networking Break
Blue Vault Statcast
AmCap Necessity Retail Fund LLC
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion
Prospect Capital
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion

Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove

Panel Presentation, "Private Placements -- What's Old is
New Again”

Kamal Jafarnia, Larry Lyons, Peter Matejcak (moderator), Todd
Sakow, and Ryan Strauser

& Networking Reception
& Networking Dine-arounds

Thursday

Registration & Information desk

@ Networking Breakfast
"All In - Here Comes the Boom", Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove
Artivest
Pacific Oak
Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion
Docupace
"Service for Profit: Culture Eats Strategy for Breakfast", Dr.
Rick Forbus, Trove
Discussion
@ Networking Break + Check-out
Broker Dealer-only Meeting
@ Networking Lunch
& Adjourn

*agenda subject to change

5:05 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:15 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:15 AM
9:25 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM

12:20 PM
1:15 PM
1:25 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:25 PM
2:35 PM
3:00 PM
3:35 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM

4:15 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:25 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM

8:55 AM
9:25 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

5:10 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:15 AM
9:25 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:20 PM

1:15 PM
1:25 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:25 PM
2:35 PM
3:00 PM
3:35 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:15 PM

5:05 PM

6:30 PM

1:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:25 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:55 AM

9:25 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

Broker Dealers/RIAs,
Elite & VIP Sponsors
All

All

All

All
All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All
All



