



...the most exclusive Sponsor/Broker Dealer event of the year

## **Monday**

	Monday			
	What Registration & Information desk	<b>Begin</b> 9:00 AM -	<b>End</b> 5:00 PM	Who?
	BV Advisory Board Meeting	12:00 PM -	1:30 PM	
₫	Lunch	12:00 PM		All
	Welcome to the Summit	2:00 PM -	2:20 PM	All
	Kevin Gannon, Robert A. Stanger & Co., Inc.	2:20 PM -	3:00 PM	All
	Alan Feldman, Resource	3:00 PM -		All
	Panel Discussion, "The Keys to Effective Product			
	Communication"  Joe Byrne, Alan Feldman, and Thayer Gallison (moderator), and Brackston Helms	3:05 PM -	3:55 PM	All
	Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics	3:55 PM -	4:00 PM	All
Ō	Networking Break	4:00 PM -	4:20 PM	All
	Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics	4:20 PM -	4:30 PM	
	Triton Pacific	4:30 PM -	5:00 PM	
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	5:00 PM -	5:10 PM	
	Peachtree Hotel Group	5:10 PM -	5:40 PM	
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	5:40 PM -	5:50 PM	
	Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics	5:50 PM -	5:55 PM	
Ō	Networking Reception	6:00 PM -	6:45 PM	All
Ō	Networking Dine-arounds	6:45 PM -		
	Tuesday			
	Registration & Information desk	7:00 AM -	5:00 PM	
Ō	Networking Breakfast	7:00 AM -	8:00 AM	All
_	"The Key is in the Box", Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics	8:00 AM -	8:15 AM	
	SmartStop Asset Management	8:15 AM -	8:55 AM	
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	8:55 AM -	9:05 AM	
	Griffin Capital Company	9:05 AM -	9:35 AM	
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	9:35 AM -	9:45 AM	
Ō	Networking Break	9:45 AM -	10:05 AM	All
	CION Investments	10:05 AM -	10:35 AM	
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	10:35 AM -	10:45 AM	
	Resource	10:45 AM -	11:15 AM	
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	11:15 AM -	11:25 AM	
	Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics	11:25 AM -	11:35 AM	All
	Panel Presentation. "Alternative Investment Equity Raise"	11:35 AM -	12:20 PM	All
	Kevin Gannon, Josh Hoffman, Bill Miller (moderator), Michael Reisner, and H. Michael Schwartz			
	Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics	12:20 PM -	12:30 PM	All
Ō	Networking Lunch	12:30 PM -	1:30 PM	All
	Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics	1:30 PM -	1:40 PM	
	Carter Validus	1:40 PM -	2:10 PM	
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	2:10 PM -	2:20 PM	
	CIM Group	2:20 PM -	2:50 PM	
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	2:50 PM -	3:00 PM	
	Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics	3:00 PM -	3:05 PM	
Ō	Networking Break	3:05 PM -	4:05 PM	All Broker Dealers/RIAs,
	Roundtable Discussion	4:05 PM -	5:05 PM	Elite & VIP Sponsors

	"Apollo 11", Doug Buce, Boing Dynamics Networking Reception Networking Dine-arounds	5:05 PM - 6:00 PM - 6:30 PM		Broker Dealers/RIAs, Elite & VIP Sponsors All			
Wednesday							
	Registration & Information desk	7:00 AM -	5:00 PM				
Ō	Networking Breakfast	7:00 AM -	8:00 AM	All			
	"Alignment", Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove	8:05 AM -	8:15 AM				
	Lodging Fund REIT III by Legendary Capital	8:15 AM -	8:40 AM				
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	8:40 AM -	8:50 AM				
	CNL Financial Group	8:50 AM -	9:15 AM				
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	9:15 AM -	9:25 AM				
Ō	Networking Break	9:25 AM -	10:00 AM	All			
	Bluerock Real Estate	10:00 AM -	10:30 AM				
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	10:30 AM -	10:40 AM				
	Black Creek Group	10:40 AM -	11:10 AM				
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	11:10 AM -	11:20 AM				
	Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove	11:20 AM -	11:30 AM	All			
	Panel Presentation, "The Dynamic Marketplace" Catherine Bowman, Thayer Gallison, Mark Goldberg, Dan Shaeffer, and C. Jay Steigerwald (moderator)	11:30 AM -	12:20 PM	All			
Ō	Networking Lunch	12:20 PM -	1:15 PM	All			
_	Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove	1:15 PM -	1:25 PM				
	Cottonwood	1:25 PM -	1:50 PM				
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	1:50 PM -	2:00 PM				
	Sixty West	2:00 PM -	2:25 PM				
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	2:25 PM -	2:35 PM				
Ō	Networking Break	2:35 PM -	3:00 PM	All			
	Blue Vault Statcast	3:00 PM -	3:35 PM				
	AmCap Necessity Retail Fund LLC	3:35 PM -	3:45 PM				
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	3:45 PM -	3:50 PM				
	Prospect Capital	3:50 PM -	4:00 PM				
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	4:00 PM -	4:05 PM				
	Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove	4:05 PM -	4:15 PM	All			
	Panel Presentation, "Private Placements What's Old is New Again" Kamal Jafamia, Larry Lyons, Peter Matejcak (moderator), Todd Sakow, and Ryan Strauser	4:15 PM -	5:05 PM	All			
Ō	Networking Reception	6:00 PM -	6:30 PM	All			
_	Networking Dine-arounds	6:30 PM					
Thursday							
	Registration & Information desk	7:00 AM -	1:00 PM				
Ō	Networking Breakfast	7:00 AM -	8:00 AM	All			
	"All In - Here Comes the Boom", Dr. Rick Forbus, Trove	8:00 AM -	8:10 AM				
	Artivest	8:10 AM -	8:25 AM				
	Pacific Oak	8:25 AM -	8:35 AM				
	Broker Dealer/RIA Discussion	8:35 AM -	8:40 AM				
	Docupace "Service for Profit: Culture Eats Strategy for Breakfast", Dr.	8:40 AM -	8:55 AM				
	Rick Forbus, Trove	8:55 AM -					
_	Discussion	9:25 AM -					
Ø	Networking Break + Check-out		10:05 AM	All			
-	Broker Dealer-only Meeting	10:05 AM -		A.I.			
_	Networking Lunch	11:30 AM -	12:30 PM	All			
(1)	Adjourn	12:30 PM		All			

<sup>\*</sup> agenda subject to change